
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

07 

2 

57A 

7 

39 

13 

10 

14 

16 

90 

59 

34 

427 

40 

20 

57 

44 

53 

379 

99 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Travis Engen 

Wayne Williams 

Ralph La Macchia 

Joe Cauley 

Henry Payne V 

Rafe Baskin 

John Thompson 

Samuel Payne 

Henry Payne 

Seth Henry 

Rob Sherwood 

Jeff Williams 

Andrea Robertson 

Keith Taylor 

Sean Monett 

James Dennison 

Tomas LaCosta 

Garry Gray 

Gobel Newsome 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

PS1 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

5aS2 

PS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

PS3 

5aS2 

PS3 

11GTP3 

PS2 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

5aHS2 

PS1 

PS3 

Best Tm 

2:00.778 

2:00.970 

2:04.971 

2:07.494 

2:08.165 

2:15.497 

2:14.593 

2:16.843 

2:16.841 

2:17.201 

2:17.896 

2:19.183 

2:18.423 

2:17.072 

2:19.180 

2:19.400 

2:20.234 

2:24.176 

4:04.432 

2nd Best 

2:00.999 

2:01.338 

2:05.759 

2:07.669 

2:08.643 

2:15.618 

2:14.770 

2:17.464 

2:17.570 

2:17.525 

2:18.232 

2:19.393 

2:18.946 

2:17.843 

2:21.272 

2:19.840 

2:20.978 

2:24.212 

4:19.827 

Year 

2019 

2005 

2023 

2008 

2023 

1989 

2022 

1990 

1989 

1990 

2022 

1988 

2018 

2006 

2015 

2016 

2021 

1978 

2014 

2021 

Make/Model 

Cadillac DPi Dallara 

Audi R8 LMP 

Radical SR 10 

Mazda Elan DPO2 

Dallara EXP 

Lola T90 

Radical SR3 

Lola 90/90 

Lola Sport 2000 

Lola 90 

Sebeco MP01 

Payton Lola S2000 

Radical Rsx1340 

Ford Doran GT 

Radical SR3 RSX 

Radical SR3 

Revolution 427 

Lola T492 

Radical SR8 

Sebeco NPO1-EVO 

Color 

Blue 

Silver/Red 

Yellow 

Black/Red 

Green/Yellow 

Black/Yellow/Red 

Black/White/Green 

Orange 

Black/Yellow/Red 

Black/Yellow/Red 

Black/Yellow 

White 

Black/Black/Black 

Silver/Red 

White/Orange 

Black/Green/Blue 

Black/Green/White 

Pink 

White/Silver/Red 

Black/Red/White 

Hometown 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Weston CT 

Jonestown TX 

Milwaukee WI 

West Bloomfield MI 

Atlanta FL 

College Grove TN 

Doylestown PA 

Hoboken NJ 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Locust NC 

Delray Beach FL 

Inverary ON 

Ray MI 

Columbia TN 

Orlando FL 

Haydon ON 

Gladstone NJ 

Bowling Green VA 

Shepherdsville KY 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.702 

Avg. Speed 

88.629 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.778 

Best Speed 

111.477 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

2025 SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 11 PSSA 

Group  5a 7 11 JR Mitchell Memorial Race, PSSA Sprint Race 2 

Race started at 13:44:21 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/23/2025 13:40 


